ache Corporation ) _ 25 - 3?5(01
oS varneso  RECEIVED — 30°°

Tulsa, OK 74136 E 18 2010 - [lo- 205 - 3T E
| |
HANSEN SATE #011 P 18¢ 990 £ N 990 FEL
Lea County, New Mexico HQBB@QGD
231 2.31 0.50 0.88 2.02 2.02
750 5.19 0.75 1.31 6.81 8.83
1150 4.00 0.90 1.58 6.30 15.13
1373 2.23 0.90 1,58 3.51 18.65
1602 2.29 0.30 0.53 1.20 19.85
1831 2.29 0.30 0.53 1.20 21.05
2243 4.12 1.90 3.33 13.70 34.75
2516 2.73 1.90 3.00 8.19 42.94
2745 2.29 1.70 2.98 6.81 49.75
2974 2.29 1.60 2.80 6.41 56.16
3203 3.00 1.40 2.45 7.35 63.51
3432 2.29 0.70 1.23 2.81 66.32
3661 2.29 1.40 2.45 5.61 71.93
3980 3.19 1.50 2.63 8.37 80.30
4118 1.38 1.40 2.45 3.38 83.68
4393 2.75 1.60 2.80 7.70 91.38
4668 2.75 2.50 4.38 12.03 103.42
4851 1.83 3.20 5.60 10.25 113.66
4921 0.70 2.20 3.85 2.70 116.36
5080 1,59 2.40 4.20 6.68 123.04
5300 2.29 2.70 4.73 10.82 133.86
5538 2.29 2.70 4.73 10.82 144,68
5721 1.83 3.10 5.43 9.93 154.60
5096 2.75 1.60 2.80 7.70 162.30
6225 2.29 2.20 3.85 8.82 171.12
6454 2.29 1.50 2.63 6.01 177.13
6683 2.29 1.90 3.33 7.61 184.75
6912 2.29 1.40 2.45 5.61 190.36
7140 2.28 1.40 2.45 5.59 195.94

/L=

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 5/ day of Deesnbar, 2009 by
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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